3,7 km

5,7 km

1 Gabriela

2 lwona

3 Lidia

4 Gabriela

5 Sylwia

6 Sylwia

7 Sylwia

8 Gabriela

9 Gabriela
10 Sylwia

1 Lidia

Knapczyk-Kania
Maslanka
Zimnicka
Knapczyk-Kania
Pasinska-Skowron
Pasinska-Skowron
Pasinska-Skowron
Knapczyk-Kania
Knapczyk-Kania
Pasinska-Skowron

Zimnicka

25:37.92
25:43.38
26:02.92
26:05.20
26:13.03
26:24.71
26:25.33
26:26.07
26:26.32
26:29.59

46:03.63

06.03.2023
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
06.03.2022
08.01.2023
07.11.2021
05.02.2023
05.11.2023
06.03.2023

15.10.2023



